
Activity Registration Start Date Registration End Date Activity Start Date Activity End Date Description

FHS  Football Intro , Boys 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/12/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/12-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday
Time: 1:00pm-5:00pm
Instructor: L. Sponsel

Instructor Email: bsponsel@d211.org
FHS Baseball, Boys 

Instruct.
05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/21/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/21-6/24

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 1:00pm-3:30pm

Instructor: A. Peterson/ C. Patenaude
Instructor Email: apeterson@d211.org

FHS Baseball, Boys 
Instruct.

05/08/2021 07/07/2021 07/06/2021 07/08/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/8
Days: Monday-Thursday 

Time: 1:00pm-3:30pm
Instructor: A. Peterson/ C. Patenaude
Instructor Email: apeterson@d211.org

FHS Baseball, JV/Varsity, 
Boys

05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 11:00am- 1:30pm

Instructor: C. Piggot/J. Jettel/D. 
Hochstetter

Instructor Email: cpiggot@d211.org
FHS Basketball, Boys 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/24

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 10:45am- 1:15pm

Instructor: R. Widlowski/J. Hogrefe/M. 
Brown 

Instructor Email: rwidlowski@d211.org
FHS Basketball, Boys 05/08/2021 06/16/2021 06/08/2021 06/17/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/17

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 1:00pm- 4:00pm

Instructor: J. Dvorak/A. Gilman 
Instructor Email: jdvorak@d211.org

FHS Basketball, Girls 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/24
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 12:45pm- 3:30pm

Instructor: D. Yates
Instructor Email: dyates@d211.org

FHS Bowling, Girls 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days: Monday-Thursday
Time: 1:30pm-4:00pm

Location: Arlington Lanes
Instructor: R. Hinojosa/P. Radek/ C. Bova

Instructor Email: rhinojosa@d211.org

FHS Bowling, Girls 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 1:30pm-4:00pm

Location: Arlington Lanes 
Instructor: R. Hinojosa/P. Radek/ C. Bova 

Instructor Email: rhinojosa@d211.org

FHS Cheerleading 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/8, 6/9 &amp; 6/14- 6/24
Days: Monday-Thursday
Time: 1:00pm- 3:45pm
Instructor: D. Musinski 

Instructor Email: dmusinski@d211.org
FHS Cheerleading 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates 7/6- 7/21

Days: Monday-Thursday
Time: 1:00pm- 3:45pm
Instructor: D. Musinski

Instructor Email: dmusinski@d211.org
FHS Co-ed Ath Strght & 

Cond
05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 8:00am-10:00am

Instructor: A Kittrell
Instructor Email: akittrell@d211.org

FHS Co-ed Ath Strgth & 
Cond

05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 8:00am-10:00am

Instructor: J. Keske
Instructor Email: Jkeske@d211.org

FHS Color Guard S1 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/14/2021 06/24/2021 Date: 6/14-6/24
Days: Monday- Thursday
Times: 2:00pm-5:00pm

Instructor: M. Schlesinger
Instructor Email: 

msschlesinger@d211.org
FHS Color Guard S2 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date: 7/6-7/21

Days: Monday- Thursday
Times: 2:00pm-5:00pm

Instructor: M. Schlesinger
Instructor Email: 

msschlesinger@d211.org



FHS Cross Country, Co-
ed

05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Time: 6:00am-8:40am 

Instructor: J. Maricn
Instructor Email: jmaricn@d211.org

FHS Football Advanced 
Boys

05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days: Monday-Thursday
Time: 7:00am-11:00am
Instructor: L. Sponsel

Instructor Email: Bsponsel@d211.org
FHS Football Advanced, 

Boys
05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21

Days: Monday-Thursday
Time: 7:00am-11:00am
Instructor: L. Sponsel

Instructor Email: bsponsel@d211.org
FHS Girls Golf 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22

Days: Tuesday-Thursday 
Times: 7:15am-10:45am 

Notes: Green fees required &amp; No 
transportation

Instructor: J. Malinowski
Instructor email: jmalinowski@d211.org 

FHS Golf, Boys 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Tuesday &amp; Thursday 1:00pm-

4:00pm
Wednesday 1:00pm- 3:00pm

Notes:   Green Fees are required/No 
Transportation 

Instructor: R. Moreau/J. Adock 
Instructor Email: rmoreau@d211.org

FHS Golf, Girls 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Tuesday &amp; Thursday 

Times: 7:15am- 10:45am 
Notes:   Green Fees are required/No 

Transportation 
Instructor: C. Vlaming

Instructor Email: cvlaming@d211.org
FHS Gymnastics, Boys S1 

@ PHS
05/08/2021 06/29/2021 06/15/2021 06/30/2021 Dates: 6/15-6/30

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 9:00AM-12:00PM

Location: Palatine High School
Instructor: S. Hagel

Email: shagel@d211.org
FHS Gymnastics, Boys S2 

@ PHS
05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 9:00AM-12:00PM

Instructor: S. Hagel
Email: shagel@d211.org

FHS Lacrosse, Boys 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 5:00pm-7:30pm
Instructor: N. Mamula

Instructor email: nmamula@d211.org
FHS Lacrosse, Skills Girls 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 1:00pm- 3:00pm

Instructor: A. Lee
Instructor email: ajlee@d211.org

FHS Poms /Competitive 
Dance

05/07/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days:  Monday-Thursday 

Time: 1:00pm-3:30pm
Instructor: E. Kelly, J. Wrzala

Instructor Email: ekelly@211.org 
FHS Poms/Competitive 

Dance 
05/07/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 NO CAMP WEEK OF 7/12/21-7/15/21

Days: Monday-Thursday
Dates: 7/6-7/21

Time: 1:00pm-4:30pm
Instructor: E. Kelly, J Wrzala

Instructor email: ekelly@d211.org
FHS SAT Math Prep S1

Location:  REMOTE

05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days: Monday- Thursday
Times: 1:00pm-4:00pm
Instructor: M. Thomas

Instructor Email: mthomas@d211.org

FHS SAT Math Prep S2

Location:  REMOTE

05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 1:00pm-4:00pm
Instructor: M. Thomas

Instructor email: Mthomas@d211.org
FHS Soccer Advanced, 

Girls 
05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 3:30pm- 5:30pm

Instructor: S. Keller 
Instructor email: skeller@d211.org



FHS Soccer, Advanced 
Boys 

05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 5:30pm - 8:15pm

Instructor: S. Keller
Instructor email: skeller@d211.org

FHS Soccer, Intro, Co-ed 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 3:30pm- 5:30pm

Instructor: C.Jonas 
Instructor email: cjonas@d211.org

FHS Softball Skills Level 1 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6- 7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times:1:00pm- 4:00pm

Instructor: J. Teschner/R. Anderson/ A. 
Pochlmann/ E. McGinn

Instructor email: jteschner@d211.org
FHS Softball Skills, Level 2 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6- 7/22

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times:1:00pm- 4:00pm

Instructor: J. Teschner/R. Anderson/ A. 
Pochlmann/ E. McGinn

Instructor email: jteschner@d211.org
FHS Softball, Freshman 

Only 
05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/24

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times:1:00pm- 4:00pm

Instructor: J. Teschner/R. Anderson/ A. 
Pochlmann/ E. McGinn

Instructor email: jteschner@d211.org
FHS Tennis Interm Girls 05/08/2021 06/21/2021 06/08/2021 06/22/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/22

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times:1:00pm- 3:00pm
Instructor: S. Newmark

Instructor email: snewmark@d211.org
FHS Tennis, Freshman 

Boys Only
05/08/2021 06/21/2021 06/08/2021 06/22/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/22

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times:1:00pm- 3:00pm
Instructor: S. Newmark 

Instructor email: snewmark@d211.org
FHS Volleyball, Advanced 

Girls
05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/12/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/12-7/22

Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 12:30pm- 3:30pm

Instructor: C. Pinley  
Instructor email: cpinley@d211.org

FHS Volleyball, Boys 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/12/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/12-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 9:30am-12:30pm

Instructor: T. Harding 
Instructor email: tharding@d211.org

FHS Volleyball, Intro Girls 05/07/2021 07/21/2021 07/12/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/12-7/22
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 12:30pm- 3:30pm

Instructor: C. Pinley  
Instructor email: cpinley@d211.org

FHS Water Polo Boys FHS 
Pool

05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days: Monday-Thursday

Location: Fremd High School Pool
Times: 1:30pm- 3:30pm

Instructor: T. Daniel/J.Grzybek
Instructor email: tdaniel@d211.org

FHS Water Polo Girls FHS 
Pool

05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8- 6/23
Days: Monday-Thursday

Location: Fremd High School Pool
Times: 5:30pm-8:00pm

Instructor: R. Roth/M. Tucker
Instructor email: rroth @d211.org

FHS Water Polo Girls PHS 
Pool 

05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21
Days: Monday-Thursday

Location: Palatine High School Pool 
Times: 5:30pm-8:00pm

Instructor: R.Roth/M. Tucker 
Instructor email: rroth @d211.org

FHS Water Polo, Boys 
PHS Pool

05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 1:30pm- 3:30pm

Location: Palatine High School Pool 
Instructor: T. Daniel/J.Grzybek 

Instructor email: tdaniel@d211.org
FHS Wrestling Condition. 

Boys
05/08/2021 07/18/2021 07/06/2021 07/19/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/19

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times:  12:15pm-4:00pm

Instructor: J. Keske
Instructor email: jkeske@d211.org


